
Ranking Nation Penalties

(Total)

Team Penalties
(1st day/2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight

(Total)

Weight

(Best)

Fish

(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

England

Russia

Italy

Netherland

Czech Republic

Belgium

Hungary

France

Luxembourg

Sweden

Slovakia

Spain

Poland

Belarus

Finland

Switzerland

Ireland

Germany

Lithuania

Austria

Wales

Ukraine

Portugal

Latvia

59.0

60.0

67.0

71.0

85.0

90.5

99.5

107.5

107.5

118.0

118.0

125.0

132.5

137.5

139.5

151.0

154.5

157.5

158.0

167.0

169.5

173.0

174.5

178.5

36.0- 23.0

39.0- 21.0

35.0- 32.0

36.0- 35.0

27.0- 58.0

39.0- 51.5

54.0- 45.5

29.0- 78.5

47.0- 60.5

69.0- 49.0

70.0- 48.0

73.0- 52.0

70.5- 62.0

51.0- 86.5

68.0- 71.5

85.5- 65.5

72.5- 82.0

79.0- 78.5

77.5- 80.5

75.0- 92.0

92.5- 77.0

93.0- 80.0

90.0- 84.5

92.0- 86.5

2  5  6  8 15

3  3  3  6  8
1  4  6  6 22

1  1  4  7  8
4  4  6 10 11

2  3  6  9 12
1  4  7 11 13

2  6  7  9 11
1  2  3  9 12

1  4 11 19 23
5  7  7  8 12

4  9  9 10½19
3  3 11 13 24

2  5 10½12 16
1  1  3  9 15

3 15 17 20½23
2  4 12 12 17

1 11 13 14 21½
5 10 15 16 23

4  7 10 10 18
9 10 14 18 19
2  2  6 14 24
8  9 10 22 24

5  5 10 12 20
2  6 19 21 22½
5 10 11 12 24
2  7 11 13 18

12 14 16½21 23
5  8 16 18 21

1 15 17 18 20½
16 16½17 17 19

4  9 13 16 23½
8 10 15 17 22½

8 15 16 21 22
12 14 14 15 24

5  8 21½22 22
3 14 20 20 20½

13 13 15 18½21
7  9 18 20 21

13 16 19 21 23
11 19 20 20½22

6 16½17½18 19
13 14 20 22 24

8 14 14 20 24
13 16 18 20 23

7 15 17½21 24
5 16½23 23½24

7 17 18½20 24

37,967

60,455

31,772

50,789

40,508

31,148

28,296

39,853

34,886

13,746

12,832

13,546

17,000

20,008

10,882

4,310

11,284

10,079

7,614

11,690

7,849

8,640

5,042

13,732

8,364

16,298

7,288

15,766

11,306

6,553

8,067

11,398

15,314

4,821

8,339

6,075

8,133

10,966

4,918

1,751

5,177

4,096

5,863

6,392

3,840

2,711

3,559

10,119

53

128

65

58

110

73

94

98

314

120

404

218

347

168

213

323

53

58

252

186

110

64

247

39
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Fish

(Total)

Pegs
(Total)

Legs
Number

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Thinnes
Da Silva
Pokorný jr.
Siptsov
Varga
Raison
Fedorov
Falsini
Komarov
Sorti
Dicks
Lehtinen
Lindblom
Adriolo
Klop
Scotthorne
Voose
Ashby
Hanácek
Pokorný
Kaminski
Lupsen
Magyar
Rodriguez M.
Yakushin
Fini
Rolik
Kondik
Jacobs
Gabba
Berteyn
Prandi
Olejnák
Pacheco Forero
Bengtsson
Coimbra
Belgrado

Mike
Diégo
Roman
Yury
József
Will
Sergey
Jacopo
Sergey
Gianluigi
Callum
Ville
Tommy
Jo
Arjan
Alan
Laurent
Sean
František
Ondrej
Wojciech
Thijs
Gábor
Angel Vicente
Ilia
Andrea
Radoslav
Lukas
Geert
Ferruccio
Andy
Giuliano
Michal
Manuel R.
Roger
Rui
Gilberto

Luxembourg
France
Czech Republic
Russia
Hungary
England
Russia
Italy
Russia
Italy
England
Finland
Sweden
Netherland
Netherland
England
Belgium
England
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Poland
Netherland
Hungary
Spain
Russia
Italy
Slovakia
Slovakia
Belgium
Italy
Belgium
Italy
Slovakia
Spain
Sweden
Portugal
Switzerland

3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.5
14.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
17.5
19.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

2 - 1
1 - 3
3 - 1
4 - 1
3 - 2
2 - 3
6 - 1
4 - 3
1 - 7
6 - 2
6 - 3
8 - 1
5 - 4
1 - 9
4 - 7
5 - 6
7 - 4
8 - 3
1 -11
9 - 4
2 -11
7 - 6

3 -10½
9 - 5
6 - 8
4 -12
14 - 2
10 - 6
8 - 9
11 - 6

7 -10½
10 - 9
18 - 2
8 -12
10 -10
13 - 7
16 - 4

28,294
16,032
10,211
16,402
14,490
10,212
19,731
8,636

16,943
6,635
9,135
7,049
6,470

15,955
14,218
10,860
6,776
3,671

11,859
9,695
7,334
4,781
7,837
4,692
2,695
8,327
2,525
547

6,712
3,882
6,657
4,292
8,663
6,431
4,791
3,968
1,944

15,314
9,804
5,988

10,603
8,067
8,364

12,892
5,196

16,298
4,192
5,179
4,918
4,821

15,766
11,358
7,005
4,797
2,092

11,306
5,237
6,838
3,695
7,733
4,310
2,460
7,288
2,190
298

3,982
3,591
6,553
4,091
8,339
6,075
3,442
3,559
1,751

18
14
15
10
10
14
44
9
19
15
8
3
16
14
14
9
25
15
72
5
78
5
8
60
44
17
60
100
11
14
10
10
61
73
15
6
34

24
42
34
32
15
45
9

24
27
36
26
36
28
4

22
20
31
7

19
15
15
23
30
2

10
28
28
30
33
33
10
18
18
43
33
18
15

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Fish

(Total)

Pegs
(Total)

Legs
Number

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Granados L.
Hron
Di Venti
Kozlovskis
Oblomov
Fröschl
Friederichs
Dobmeier
Samastroyenka
Howell
Dowd
Csillag
Mindak
Delannoy
Vasseur
Unikas
Slegers
Pottelet
Niemiec
Valichenka
Zakrzheuski
Conrady
Thinnes
Kankaanpää
Fasth
Jadin
Evans
Burdak
Ferrer Sanchez
Baranauskas
Gruber
Gregorio
Stranen
Amos
Folz
Tamás
Lebkowski

Antonio
Radek
Eric
Raitis
Oleksandr
Jürgen
Dieter
Chris
Aliaksandr
Nicholas
Thomas
Laszlo
Tomaš
Didier
Jérôme
Marius
Hans
Stéphane
Adam
Aliaksei
Aleh
Pit
Luc
Rami
Charles
Serge
Nigel
Sergii
Jonathan
Martynas
Michael
Jean-Paul
Roger
Andy
Jan
Walter
Michal

Spain
Czech Republic
Belgium
Latvia
Ukraine
Austria
Netherland
Germany
Belarus
Ireland
Ireland
Hungary
Slovakia
France
France
Lithuania
Belgium
France
Poland
Belarus
Belarus
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Finland
Sweden
Luxembourg
Wales
Ukraine
Spain
Lithuania
Austria
Switzerland
Luxembourg
Wales
Germany
Hungary
Poland

20.0
21.0
21.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.5
25.5
26.0
26.0
26.5
27.0
27.0
27.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.5
29.0
29.0
30.0

10 -10
2 -19
12 - 9
5 -17
14 - 8
9 -13
11 -11
14 - 8
2 -21
8 -15
15 - 8
11 -12
9 -14

3 -20½
1 -23
3 -21
5 -19
9 -15
19 - 5
11 -14
13 -12
12 -13
4 -21½
5 -20½
16 -10
12 -14
20½- 6
13 -14
22 - 5
14 -13
7 -21
19 - 9
17 -11

11 -17½
24 - 5
13 -16
6 -24

613
7,897
5,512

10,738
4,581
4,440
1,537
745

11,034
6,067
2,652
1,684
1,055

11,410
8,381
5,931
5,491
2,346
636

4,117
694
377

5,350
2,616
1,867
312

3,870
2,937
1,578
202

6,430
959
553

3,496
4,099
280

8,134

434
7,755
3,717

10,119
2,711
4,367
1,394
514

10,966
5,177
2,589
1,523
758

11,398
8,308
5,863
5,439
2,255
509

3,984
442
286

5,189
2,604
1,549
267

3,840
2,686
1,563
136

6,392
734
381

3,416
4,096
193

8,133

45
11
16
16
9
10
16
13
17
6
7
13
166
9
6
17
11
62
105
16
107
65
19
11
12
66
13
18
9
47
29
70
146
48
6
54
8

22
42
30
42
27
40
36
27
43
30
17
31
10
29
13
33
41
42
26
25
19
20
18
16
36
23
21
45
32
14
40
17
38
36
19
14
22

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Fish

(Total)

Pegs
(Total)

Legs
Number

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Semianiuk
Sandberg
Tolmachovs
Walczak
Brennan
Unikas
Fink
Tono
Ekroth
Böhm
Garashchenko
Lavonen
Klasek
Grabovskis
Kugler
Gatterbauer
Edwards
Kerschbaumer
Gabelsberger
Nikkilä
Walsh
Bitinas
Baggenstos
Almeida
Frost
Esteves
Mesquita
Ruban
Ziedins
Ottinger
Navarro Roca
Litschl
Danilovs
Pasmans
Gukov
Farago
Willsmore

Andrey
Andreas
Vladislavs
Wiktor
Finton
Audrius
Alexandre
Mikael
Marko
Johannes
Iurii
Erkki
Petr
Normunds
Gernot
Günther
Lee
Heinz
Florian
Jarkko
Vincent
Rytis
Patrik
Luis
Darren
Vitor
Carlos
Oleksandr
Agris
Ján
Pedro
Mario
Ivans
Ramon
Eugeny
Zoltan
Simon

Belarus
Sweden
Latvia
Poland
Ireland
Lithuania
Switzerland
Sweden
Finland
Germany
Ukraine
Finland
Czech Republic
Latvia
Germany
Austria
Wales
Austria
Germany
Finland
Ireland
Lithuania
Switzerland
Portugal
Wales
Portugal
Portugal
Ukraine
Latvia
Slovakia
Spain
Austria
Latvia
Netherland
Russia
Hungary
England

30.0
30.0
31.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
35.0
35.0
35.5
36.0
36.5
37.0
37.0
38.0
38.0
38.5
40.0
40.5
41.0
41.0
42.0
42.0
43.0
43.0
44.0
44.0
47.5
26.0
28.0
29.0
32.0

7 -23
23 - 7
24 - 7
21 -10
10 -22
20 -13
17 -16
15 -18
18 -15
12 -22
20 -14
16 -18
12 -23

16½-18½
14 -21½
20 -16

20 -16½
18 -19
15 -22
21 -17
17 -21

20 -18½
16½-23½
23 -17½
22 -19
20 -21
18 -24
22 -20
23 -20
19 -24
24 -20
21 -23

23½-24
24 - 2
24 - 4
24 - 5
24 - 8

4,101
244

2,792
757

2,172
1,125
920
374
281

2,776
1,057
670
846
67

2,198
253
55

393
261
266
252
78
52
89

193
158
137
65

135
42

232
174

0
11,893
4,655
4,001
2,875

4,001
238

2,791
680

2,171
1,010
768
209
196

2,665
977
490
845
52

2,037
222
31

290
258
206
184
63
52
80

143
127
136
49

133
42

232
109

0
11,893
4,655
4,001
2,875

21
41
4

115
6

168
157
36
38
30
11
114
7
5
4
47
7
70
5
47
13
13
9
25
21
40
25
26
14
17
31
30
0
7
6
5
4

6
20
17
33
14
7

31
22
24
41
34
29
21
17
21
23
33
31
27
31
35
35
31
28
5

30
14
19
43
13
14
23
31
1

18
5
9

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Fish

(Total)

Pegs
(Total)

Legs
Number

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Maciej
Savelkoul
Ceberg
Dewimille
Kerry
Krivošejevas
Fernandes
Carreira
Bohan
Zhytko
Kouzmina
Forni
Harvey
Salanovich
Roberts
Verbliugevicius
Bychenkov
Nolan
Dzikiewicz
Nagy
Mishchuk

Cesarz
John
Daniel
Alain
Lee
Andrius
Vasco
Ricardo
Brian
Pavel
Joan
Andrea
John
Andrei
Ben
Aurimas
Alexey
Peter
Kamil
Benedek
Andrii

Poland
Netherland
Switzerland
France
England
Lithuania
Portugal
Portugal
Ireland
Belarus
France
Switzerland
Wales
Belarus
Wales
Lithuania
Russia
Ireland
Poland
Hungary
Ukraine

36.0
37.0
37.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
40.0
40.0
40.5
41.0
41.0
42.0
42.0
43.0
44.5
46.0
46.5
46.5
48.0
48.0

24 -12
13 -24
24 -13
15 -24
15 -24
24 -15
24 -15
16 -24
24 -16

24 -16½
24 -17
17 -24
24 -18
18 -24
19 -24

20½-24
22 -24

22½-24
22½-24
24 -24
24 -24

82
2,405
326

1,533
1,214
248
42

648
84
24

151
109
148
38
87
30
29
57
57
4
0

82
2,405
326

1,533
1,214
248
42

648
84
24

151
109
148
38
87
30
29
57
57
4
0

29
2
51
3
3
5
32
119
11
6
4
2
20
1
1
2
5
10
12
4
0

3
8

24
12
17
15
10
2
4
2

17
9

11
17
20
6

22
6
1
3
0

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
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Ranking Nation

Penalties

(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Weight

(Team total)

Fishes

(Team total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Russia

England

Italy

Netherland

Hungary

Slovakia

Sweden

Belgium

Spain

Czech Republic

Luxembourg

Poland

Switzerland

Finland

Wales

France

Germany

Ukraine

Lithuania

Ireland

Portugal

Latvia

Belarus

Austria

21

23

32

35

45½

48

49

51½

52

58

60½

62

65½

71½

77

78½

78½

80

80½

82

84½

86½

86½

92

1 - 1 - 4 - 7 - 8

3 - 3 - 3 - 6 - 8

2 - 3 - 6 - 9 -12

2 - 6 - 7 - 9 -11

2 - 5 -10½-12 -16

2 - 2 - 6 -14 -24

4 - 7 -10 -10 -18

4 - 9 - 9 -10½-19

5 - 5 -10 -12 -20

1 - 4 -11 -19 -23

1 -11 -13 -14 -21½

5 -10 -11 -12 -24

4 - 9 -13 -16 -23½

1 -15 -17 -18 -20½

6 -16½-17½-18 -19

3 -15 -17 -20½-23

5 - 8 -21½-22 -22

8 -14 -14 -20 -24

13 -13 -15 -18½-21

8 -15 -16 -21 -22

7 -15 -17½-21 -24

7 -17 -18½-20 -24

12 -14 -16½-21 -23

13 -16 -19 -21 -23

29,030

15,849

12,470

17,422

12,526

11,124

4,950

9,478

6,640

11,921

15,978

1,768

3,579

5,822

4,235

6,555

4,885

3,988

1,477

3,632

3,809

3,558

767

688

61

25

20

22

61

122

86

35

120

72

174

303

215

157

83

76

32

35

197

30

79

23

113

99
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Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fishes

(nr.)

Weight
(g)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Thinnes

Fedorov

Siptsov

Pokorný jr.

Lehtinen

Pasmans

Olejnák

Varga

Sorti

Rolik

Da Silva

Falsini

Dicks

Ashby

Raison

Pokorný

Voose

Gukov

Belgrado

Lindblom

Rodriguez M.

Folz

Farago

Ferrer Sanchez

Niemiec

Scotthorne

Evans

Gabba

Lupsen

Kondik

Coimbra

Klop

Tolmachovs

Komarov

Sandberg

Willsmore

Oblomov

Dowd

Dobmeier

Yakushin

Jacobs

Mike

Sergey

Yury

Roman

Ville

Ramon

Michal

József

Gianluigi

Radoslav

Diégo

Jacopo

Callum

Sean

Will

Ondrej

Laurent

Eugeny

Gilberto

Tommy

Angel Vicente

Jan

Zoltan

Jonathan

Adam

Alan

Nigel

Ferruccio

Thijs

Lukas

Rui

Arjan

Vladislavs

Sergey

Andreas

Simon

Oleksandr

Thomas

Chris

Ilia

Geert

Luxembourg

Russia

Russia

Czech Republic

Finland

Netherland

Slovakia

Hungary

Italy

Slovakia

France

Italy

England

England

England

Czech Republic

Belgium

Russia

Switzerland

Sweden

Spain

Germany

Hungary

Spain

Poland

England

Wales

Italy

Netherland

Slovakia

Portugal

Netherland

Latvia

Russia

Sweden

England

Ukraine

Ireland

Germany

Russia

Belgium

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

7

13

5

7

2

7

10

7

6

2

9

3

3

8

5

3

5

6

3

6

5

3

5

5

86

5

5

2

2

64

3

4

3

9

35

4

2

3

5

28

5

15,314

12,892

10,603

5,988

4,918

11,893

8,339

8,067

2,443

2,190

6,228

5,196

5,179

2,092

1,848

5,237

4,797

4,655

1,751

1,649

4,310

4,096

4,001

1,563

509

3,855

3,840

3,591

1,086

298

3,559

2,860

2,791

645

238

2,875

2,711

2,589

514

235

2,730

2

2

20

23

12

1

1

5

13

15

18

6

18

3

21

13

8

18

10

24

1

5

5

20

5

9

12

19

6

9

3

9

14

9

7

9

23

7

4

8

23
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Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fishes

(nr.)

Weight
(g)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Di Venti

Gregorio

Prandi

Adriolo

Fasth

Bengtsson

Walczak

Granados L.

Magyar

Berteyn

Friederichs

Hanácek

Kaminski

Stranen

Fini

Zakrzheuski

Pacheco Forero

Csillag

Maciej

Unikas

Ceberg

Conrady

Baranauskas

Fröschl

Garashchenko

Mindak

Burdak

Valichenka

Jadin

Howell

Krivošejevas

Ekroth

Pottelet

Fernandes

Fink

Gatterbauer

Tamás

Bohan

Zhytko

Edwards

Kozlovskis

Eric

Jean-Paul

Giuliano

Jo

Charles

Roger

Wiktor

Antonio

Gábor

Andy

Dieter

František

Wojciech

Roger

Andrea

Aleh

Manuel R.

Laszlo

Cesarz

Audrius

Daniel

Pit

Martynas

Jürgen

Iurii

Tomaš

Sergii

Aliaksei

Serge

Nicholas

Andrius

Marko

Stéphane

Vasco

Alexandre

Günther

Walter

Brian

Pavel

Lee

Raitis

Belgium

Switzerland

Italy

Netherland

Sweden

Sweden

Poland

Spain

Hungary

Belgium

Netherland

Czech Republic

Poland

Luxembourg

Italy

Belarus

Spain

Hungary

Poland

Lithuania

Switzerland

Luxembourg

Lithuania

Austria

Ukraine

Slovakia

Ukraine

Belarus

Luxembourg

Ireland

Lithuania

Finland

France

Portugal

Switzerland

Austria

Hungary

Ireland

Belarus

Wales

Latvia

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10½

10½

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16½

16½

17

11

29

4

2

8

11

114

22

5

5

7

53

73

85

5

76

57

12

29

157

51

50

22

2

8

46

15

6

21

3

5

31

59

32

132

13

32

11

6

1

5

1,795

734

201

189

1,549

1,349

680

179

104

104

1,394

553

496

172

1,039

442

356

161

82

1,010

326

286

136

73

977

297

251

133

45

890

248

196

91

42

768

222

193

84

24

24

619

16

3

14

1

20

13

16

6

7

5

14

4

10

19

19

6

21

15

3

6

24

17

2

16

22

3

22

17

8

15

15

4

24

10

7

14

7

4

2

17

21

Date 29-06-2014
Leg nr. 2 INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

XX EUROPEAN COARSE ANGLING CHAMPIONSHIP 
 

Belgium

 

Hensies Canal

Time
15:36:59 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fishes

(nr.)

Weight
(g)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115
116

117

118

119

120

Nikkilä

Kouzmina

Amos

Almeida

Lavonen

Tono

Harvey

Grabovskis

Bitinas

Kerschbaumer

Frost

Hron

Slegers

Navarro Roca

Ziedins

Ruban

Kankaanpää

Delannoy

Esteves

Walsh

Samastroyenka

Unikas

Gruber

Thinnes

Kugler

Böhm

Gabelsberger

Brennan

Semianiuk

Vasseur

Litschl

Klasek

Baggenstos

Lebkowski

Mesquita

Danilovs

Mishchuk

Ottinger

Jarkko

Joan

Andy

Luis

Erkki

Mikael

John

Normunds

Rytis

Heinz

Darren

Radek

Hans

Pedro

Agris

Oleksandr

Rami

Didier

Vitor

Vincent

Aliaksandr

Marius

Michael

Luc

Gernot

Johannes

Florian

Finton

Andrey

Jérôme

Mario

Petr

Patrik

Michal

Carlos

Ivans

Andrii

Ján

Finland

France

Wales

Portugal

Finland

Sweden

Wales

Latvia

Lithuania

Austria

Wales

Czech Republic

Belgium

Spain

Latvia

Ukraine

Finland

France

Portugal

Ireland

Belarus

Lithuania

Austria

Luxembourg

Germany

Germany

Germany

Ireland

Belarus

France

Austria

Czech Republic

Switzerland

Poland

Portugal

Latvia

Ukraine

Slovakia

17

17

17½

17½

18

18

18

18½

18½

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20½

20½

21

21

21

21

21

21½

21½

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23½

24

24

24

24

24

38

4

43

16

80

26

20

3

2

54

14

8

9

31

12

10

6

2

27

12

11

11

21

11

3

18

3

1

14

2

9

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

206

151

80

80

490

165

148

15

15

290

143

142

52

232

133

49

12

12

127

68

68

68

38

161

161

111

3

1

100

73

65

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

21

17

23

18

24

13

11

11

19

17

2

20

22

8

24

11

1

22

10

15

22

12

21

10

16

23

16

13

4

11

19

14

12

11

8

20

18

12

Cap.

Cap.

Ass.

Cap.
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Penalties Anglers Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21.5

21.5

23

24

FEDOROV Sergey

OLEJNÁK Michal

DA SILVA Diégo

POKORNÝ Ondrej

FARAGO Zoltan

EVANS Nigel

COIMBRA Rui

WILLSMORE Simon

JACOBS Geert

FASTH Charles

FRIEDERICHS Dieter

FINI Andrea

UNIKAS Audrius

GARASHCHENKO Iurii

HOWELL Nicholas

FINK Alexandre

KOZLOVSKIS Raitis

LAVONEN Erkki

KERSCHBAUMER Heinz

NAVARRO ROCA Pedro

THINNES Luc

KUGLER Gernot

SEMIANIUK Andrey

LEBKOWSKI Michal

Russia

Slovakia

France

Czech Republic

Hungary

Wales

Portugal

England

Belgium

Sweden

Netherland

Italy

Lithuania

Ukraine

Ireland

Switzerland

Latvia

Finland

Austria

Spain

Luxembourg

Germany

Belarus

Poland

13

10

9

3

5

5

3

4

5

8

7

5

157

8

3

132

5

80

54

31

11

3

14

1

12,892

8,339

6,228

5,237

4,001

3,840

3,559

2,875

2,730

1,549

1,394

1,039

1,010

977

890

768

619

490

290

232

161

161

100

1

2

1

18

13

5

12

3

9

23

20

14

19

6

22

15

7

21

24

17

8

10

16

4

11
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Penalties Anglers Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SIPTSOV Yury

VARGA József

DICKS Callum

VOOSE Laurent

RODRIGUEZ M. Angel Vicente

GABBA Ferruccio

KLOP Arjan

DOWD Thomas

GREGORIO Jean-Paul

WALCZAK Wiktor

HANÁCEK František

ZAKRZHEUSKI Aleh

CONRADY Pit

BURDAK Sergii

KRIVOŠEJEVAS Andrius

GATTERBAUER Günther

NIKKILÄ Jarkko

TONO Mikael

FROST Darren

ZIEDINS Agris

ESTEVES Vitor

BÖHM Johannes

VASSEUR Jérôme

OTTINGER Ján

Russia

Hungary

England

Belgium

Spain

Italy

Netherland

Ireland

Switzerland

Poland

Czech Republic

Belarus

Luxembourg

Ukraine

Lithuania

Austria

Finland

Sweden

Wales

Latvia

Portugal

Germany

France

Slovakia

5

7

3

5

5

2

4

3

29

114

53

76

50

15

5

13

38

26

14

12

27

18

2

0

10,603

8,067

5,179

4,797

4,310

3,591

2,860

2,589

734

680

553

442

286

251

248

222

206

165

143

133

127

111

73

0 C

20

5

18

8

1

19

9

7

3

16

4

6

17

22

15

14

21

13

2

24

10

23

11

12
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Penalties Anglers Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

21

21

23

24

THINNES Mike

PASMANS Ramon

FALSINI Jacopo

GUKOV Eugeny

FOLZ Jan

SCOTTHORNE Alan

TOLMACHOVS Vladislavs

OBLOMOV Oleksandr

DI VENTI Eric

BENGTSSON Roger

KAMINSKI Wojciech

PACHECO FORERO Manuel R.

CEBERG Daniel

MINDAK Tomaš

EKROTH Marko

TAMÁS Walter

KOUZMINA Joan

HARVEY John

HRON Radek

SAMASTROYENKA Aliaksandr

WALSH Vincent

UNIKAS Marius

LITSCHL Mario

MESQUITA Carlos

Luxembourg

Netherland

Italy

Russia

Germany

England

Latvia

Ukraine

Belgium

Sweden

Poland

Spain

Switzerland

Slovakia

Finland

Hungary

France

Wales

Czech Republic

Belarus

Ireland

Lithuania

Austria

Portugal

7

7

3

6

3

5

3

2

11

11

73

57

51

46

31

32

4

20

8

11

12

11

9

1

15,314

11,893

5,196

4,655

4,096

3,855

2,791

2,711

1,795

1,349

496

356

326

297

196

193

151

148

142

68

68

68

65

1

2

1

6

18

5

9

14

23

16

13

10

21

24

3

4

7

17

11

20

22

15

12

19

8
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Penalties Anglers Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17.5

17.5

19

20

21

22

23

24

LEHTINEN Ville

SORTI Gianluigi

ASHBY Sean

BELGRADO Gilberto

NIEMIEC Adam

KONDIK Lukas

SANDBERG Andreas

YAKUSHIN Ilia

ADRIOLO Jo

GRANADOS L. Antonio

STRANEN Roger

CSILLAG Laszlo

BARANAUSKAS Martynas

VALICHENKA Aliaksei

POTTELET Stéphane

BOHAN Brian

AMOS Andy

ALMEIDA Luis

SLEGERS Hans

RUBAN Oleksandr

GRUBER Michael

GABELSBERGER Florian

KLASEK Petr

DANILOVS Ivans

Finland

Italy

England

Switzerland

Poland

Slovakia

Sweden

Russia

Netherland

Spain

Luxembourg

Hungary

Lithuania

Belarus

France

Ireland

Wales

Portugal

Belgium

Ukraine

Austria

Germany

Czech Republic

Latvia

2

6

8

3

86

64

35

28

2

22

85

12

22

6

59

11

43

16

9

10

21

3

1

0

4,918

2,443

2,092

1,751

509

298

238

235

189

179

172

161

136

133

91

84

80

80

52

49

38

3

1

0 C

12

13

3

10

5

9

7

8

1

6

19

15

2

17

24

4

23

18

22

11

21

16

14

20
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Penalties Anglers Nation Fish
nr.

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10.5

10.5

12

13

14

15

16.5

16.5

18.5

18.5

20.5

20.5

22

23.5

24

POKORNÝ JR. Roman

ROLIK Radoslav

RAISON Will

LINDBLOM Tommy

FERRER SANCHEZ Jonathan

LUPSEN Thijs

KOMAROV Sergey

DOBMEIER Chris

PRANDI Giuliano

MAGYAR Gábor

BERTEYN Andy

MACIEJ Cesarz

FRÖSCHL Jürgen

JADIN Serge

FERNANDES Vasco

ZHYTKO Pavel

EDWARDS Lee

GRABOVSKIS Normunds

BITINAS Rytis

KANKAANPÄÄ Rami

DELANNOY Didier

BRENNAN Finton

BAGGENSTOS Patrik

MISHCHUK Andrii

Czech Republic

Slovakia

England

Sweden

Spain

Netherland

Russia

Germany

Italy

Hungary

Belgium

Poland

Austria

Luxembourg

Portugal

Belarus

Wales

Latvia

Lithuania

Finland

France

Ireland

Switzerland

Ukraine

7

2

5

6

5

2

9

5

4

5

5

29

2

21

32

6

1

3

2

6

2

1

0

0

5,988

2,190

1,848

1,649

1,563

1,086

645

514

201

104

104

82

73

45

42

24

24

15

15

12

12

1

0

0

C

A

23

15

21

24

20

6

9

4

14

7

5

3

16

8

10

2

17

11

19

1

22

13

12

18
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